Times in Run Order

TRACK 1 TRACK 2
# Driver's Name Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4 Run #5 Run #6 Run #7 Run #8 Run #9 Run #10
1 Andrew Reid 00:39.40 | 00:39.00 | 00:39.28 | 00:38.44 | 01:01.93 | 01:01.53 | 01:02.22 | 01:00.03 | 01:00.50 | 01:00.72
2| John Edmondson | 00:37.81 | 00:37.87 | 00:39.10 | 00:37.72 | 01:04.71 | 01:00.97 | 01:00.47 | 00:59.78 | 01:02.69 | 01:01.46
3| Lindsay Venville 00:43.62 | 01:01.75 | 00:43.18 | 00:42.94 | 01:08.97 | 01:32.12 | 01:12.53 | 01:19.91 | 01:15.50 | 01:11.59
4 Matt Don 00:42.96 | 00:41.63 | 00:42.50 | 00:43.03 | 01:07.85 | 01:06.90 | 01:06.72 | 01:05.62 | 01:06.82 | 01:02.03
5 Cameron Dibb 00:41.35 | 00:40.69 | 00:39.41 | 0606:48.63 | 01:05.07 | 01:03.50 | 01:03.66 | 01:02.62 | 01:03.75 | 6+:1+59
6| Sam Laska-Wolfe | 00:42.31 | 00:41.28 | 00:41.16 | 00:41.22 | 01:06.94 | 01:07.50 | 01:07.53 | 01:14.91 | 01:10.50 | 01:06.59

BEST TIME

Check your specific time rankings per run to get an idea of how fast you were going throughout the day.

00:37.81 00:37.87 00:39.10 00:37.72 01:01.93 01:00.97 01:00.47 00:59.78

Numbers in RED = Wrong Way which is slowest time + 5 seconds
Numbers in REB = Broken Garage which is slowest time + 5 seconds
Numbers in PINK = Did Not Start which is slowest time + 5 seconds

Numbers in PINK = Jumped Start which is your run time + 5 seconds

Also, check your fastest times by track...
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Times in Run Order

Total Time

08:43.05
08:42.58
10:52.11
09:26.06
09:19.67
09:39.94

08:42.58
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TRACK 1
Driver's Name

John Edmondson
Andrew Reid
Cameron Dibb
Sam Laska-Wolfe
Matt Don
Lindsay Venville

Best Time

00:37.72
00:38.44
00:39.41
00:41.16
00:41.63
00:42.94

Fastest times by Track

TRACK 2
# Driver's Name Best Time
1 | John Edmondson 00:59.78
2 Andrew Reid 01:00.03
3 Matt Don 01:02.03
4 Cameron Dibb 01:02.62
5 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:06.59
6 | Lindsay Venville 01:08.97
TOTAL OF BEST LAP TIMES
# Driver's Name Total Time
1 | John Edmondson 01:37.50
2 Andrew Reid 01:38.47
3 Cameron Dibb 01:42.03
4 Matt Don 01:43.66
5 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:47.75
6 | Lindsay Venville 01:51.91
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Time Rankings Per Run
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TRACK 1

Driver's Name Run #1 Driver's Name Run #2
1 | John Edmondson 00:37.81 John Edmondson 00:37.87
2 Andrew Reid 00:39.40 Andrew Reid 00:39.00
3 Cameron Dibb 00:41.35 Cameron Dibb 00:40.69
4 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 00:42.31 Sam Laska-Wolfe 00:41.28
5 Matt Don 00:42.96 Matt Don 00:41.63
6 | Lindsay Venville 00:43.62 Lindsay Venville 01:01.75

Driver's Name Run #3 Driver's Name Run #4
1 | John Edmondson 00:39.10 John Edmondson 00:37.72
2 Andrew Reid 00:39.28 Andrew Reid 00:38.44
3 Cameron Dibb 00:39.41 Sam Laska-Wolfe 00:41.22
4 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 00:41.16 Lindsay Venville 00:42.94
5 Matt Don 00:42.50 Matt Don 00:43.03
6 | Lindsay Venville 00:43.18 Cameron Dibb 00:48:03

TRACK 2

Driver's Name Run #5 Driver's Name Run #6
1 Andrew Reid 01:01.93 John Edmondson 01:00.97
2 | John Edmondson 01:04.71 Andrew Reid 01:01.53
3 Cameron Dibb 01:05.07 Cameron Dibb 01:03.50
4 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:06.94 Matt Don 01:06.90
5 Matt Don 01:07.85 Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:07.50
6 | Lindsay Venville 01:08.97 Lindsay Venville 01:32.12

Driver's Name Run #7 Driver's Name Run #8
1 | John Edmondson 01:00.47 John Edmondson 00:59.78
2 Andrew Reid 01:02.22 Andrew Reid 01:00.03
3 Cameron Dibb 01:03.66 Cameron Dibb 01:02.62
4 Matt Don 01:06.72 Matt Don 01:05.62
5 | Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:07.53 Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:14.91
6 | Lindsay Venville 01:12.53 Lindsay Venville 01:19.91
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Time Rankings Per Run

Driver's Name Run #9
Andrew Reid 01:00.50
John Edmondson 01:02.69
Cameron Dibb 01:03.75
Matt Don 01:06.82
Sam Laska-Wolfe 01:10.50
Lindsay Venville 01:15.50
|FINAL STANDINGS
Driver's Name Total Time #
John Edmondson 08:42.58 1
Andrew Reid 08:43.05 2
Cameron Dibb 09:19.67 3
Matt Don 09:26.06 4
Sam Laska-Wolfe 09:39.94 5
Lindsay Venville 10:52.11 6

Driver's Name

Andrew Reid
John Edmondson
Matt Don
Sam Laska-Wolfe
Lindsay Venville
Cameron Dibb
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Run #10

01:00.72
01:01.46
01:02.03
01:06.59
01:11.59




	Times in Run Order
	 Fastest times by Track
	Time Rankings Per Run

